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2025/2026 Public Holidays
Nov Au
Sep Dec Feb Mar Jun &

Sat Oct 1 May 1 SATURDAY 05-Oct The Implementation of the Republic
Sun 2 1 1 Apr Jul 2 SATURDAY  |01-Nov All Saints' Day
Mon 1 3 1 L 2 2 1 3 MONDAY 01-Dec Restoration of Independence
Tue 2 4 2 3 3 2 4 MONDAY 08-Dec Immaculate Conception Day
Wed 3 1 5 3 4 4 1 3 1 5 THURSDAY 25-Dec Christmas
Thur 4 2 6 4 1 5 5 2 4 2 6 THURSDAY 01-Jan New Year's Day

Fri 5 3 7 5 2 6 6 3 1 5 3 7 TUESDAY 17-Feb Carnival

Sat 6 4 8 6 3 7 7 4 2 6 4 8 FRIDAY 03-Apr Good Friday

Sun 7 5 9 7 4 8 8 5 3 7 5 9 SUNDAY 05-Apr Easter Sunday
Mon 8 6 10 8 5 9 9 6 4 8 SATURDAY 25-Apr Freedom Day

Tue 9 7 11 9 6 10 10 7 5 9 FRIDAY 01-May Labour Day
Wed 10 8 12 10 7 11 11 8 6 THURSDAY 14-May Ascension Thursday
Thur 11 9 13 11 8 12 12 9 7 THURSDAY 04-Jun Corpus Christi

Fri 12 10 14 12 9 13 13 10 8 WEDNESDAY [10-Jun Portugal Day

Sat 13 11 15 13 10 14 14 11 9 FRIDAY 15-Aug Assumption Day
Sun 14 12 16 14 11 15 15 12 10
Mon 15 13 17 15 12 16 16 13 11

Tue 16 14 18 16 13 17 17 14 12 Term 1 - Monday, Sep 1 to Friday, Dec 17
Wed 17 15 19 17 14 18 18 15 13 Christmas break — Thursday, Dec 18 to Friday, Jan 2
Thur 18 16 20 18 15 19 19 16 14

Fri 19 17 21 19 16 20 20 17 15 Term 2 - Monday, Jan 5 to Friday, March 27

Sat 20 18 22 20 17 21 21 18 16 Easter Break - Monday, March 30 to Friday, Apr 10
Sun 21 19 23 21 18 22 22 19 17
Mon 22 20 24 22 19 23 23 20 18 Term 3 - Monday, Apr 13 to Tuesday, June 30
Tue 23 21 25 23 20 24 24 21 19
Wed 24 22 26 24 21 25 25 22 20
Thur 25 23 27 25 22 26 26 23 21

Fri 26 24 28 26 23 27 27 24 22

Sat 27 25 29 27 24 28 28 25 23

sun 28 26 30 28 25 29 26 24 I summer Holidays

Mon 29 27 29 26 30 27 25 Start of Term

Tue 30 28 30 27 31 28 26 Mid-Term Break
Wed 29 31 28 29 27 Class Day
Thur 30 29 30 28 - End of Academic Year

Fri 31 30 29 Teachers’ in-service day

Sat 31 30

Sun 31




